
Need Supplies?
Hop to Giant.

East York Giant Shuttle

846-RIDEwww.rabbittransit.org

rabbittransit goes to the Giant Shopping 
Complex in East York on Tuesdays, 

Thursdays and Saturdays. Service is FREE!
See detailed schedule below.

Bus Departs Giant at 11:30 am for return trip.
Please note:

•  Personal shopping carts are permitted onboard the bus
•  All vehicles are ADA accessible
•  All vehicles have lifts for those needing assistance  
with stairs or carts
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9:50 am

9:55 am
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10:00 am 

10:05 am

10:10 am
10:25 am (arrival)

York Towne House – 200 N. Duke St.

Delphia House – 350 E. Philadelphia St.

White Rose Senior Center – 27 S. Broad St.

Broad Park Manor – 133 S. Broad St.

Broad Park Manor – 440 E. King St.

Broad Park Manor – 449 E. King St.

Hudson Park Apts – 401 Ridge Ave.

Departure Time Location

Ride to 

Giant for 

FREE!

Schedule

GIANT


