East York Giant Shuttle



rabbittransit goes to the Giant Shopping
Complex in East York on Tuesdays,
Thursdays and Saturdays. Service is FREE!

See detailed schedule below.

Schedule

Departure Time	Location
9:45 am	York Towne House – 200 N. Duke St.
9:50 am	Delphia House – 350 E. Philadelphia St.
9:55 am	White Rose Senior Center – 27 S. Broad St.
9:55 am	Broad Park Manor – 133 S. Broad St.
10:00 am	Broad Park Manor – 440 E. King St.
10:05 am	Broad Park Manor – 449 E. King St.
10:10 am	Hudson Park Apts – 401 Ridge Ave.
10:25 am (arrival)	GIANT

Bus Departs Giant at 11:30 am for return trip.

Giant for

Please note:

- Personal shopping carts are permitted onboard the bus
- All vehicles are ADA accessible
- All vehicles have lifts for those needing assistance with stairs or carts





